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AYCSA WILD ROSE CLASSIC VIRTUAL  
SHOW 2020 PROGRAM 

 

Placing  Class A     Heat 1     Purebred Heifer Calves 
 

3rd  -   80A Cooper Smith BLI Hope 224H   March 24, 2020 

4th  -   29A Mackenzie Skeels Anchor D Helena 591H  February 11, 2020 

1st  -  21A Stella Mader  Mader Sheila 151H   February 9, 2020 

5th  -   40A Sara-Jane Ruzicka JLA Dreamer 28H   February 6, 2020 

6th  -   76A Bailey Smith  BLI Arizona Blaze 201H  January 26, 2020 

2nd  -   12A   Jacey Massey  New Trend Harmony 11H  January 18, 2020 

 

Class A     Heat 2     Purebred Heifer Calves 
 

6th  -   35A David Ruzicka JLA Jewel 5H   January 13, 2020 

5th  -   1A Jordynn Rogers JDR Hunny B 1H   January 11, 2020 

7th  -   47A Emilee Oro  SKY Saphiro 1H   January 10, 2020 

1st  -   25A Hawkin Mader Mader Violet 49H   January 9, 2020 

2nd  -  11A Jacey Massey New Trend Tango 4H  January 7, 2020 

3rd  -   68A Kade Rancier RF Joy's Elegance 044H  January 5, 2020 

4th  -   63A   J.R. Good  YRJR Señorita 3H   January 1, 2020 

 
 

Champion Purebred Heifer Calf  
21A Stella Mader  Mader Sheila 151H   February 9, 2020 

Reserve Champion Purebred Heifer Calf 
12A   Jacey Massey  New Trend Harmony 11H  January 18, 2020 
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Class B     Heat 1     Commercial Heifer Calves 
 

2nd  -   49B   Emilee Oro  SKY Miss Electra 16H  April 21, 2020 

3rd  -   48B   Emilee Oro  SKY Harper 11H   April 3, 2020 

1st  -   60B   Levi Martin  Rogue      March 7, 2020 

 

Champion Commercial Heifer Calf  
60B   Levi Martin  Rogue      March 7, 2020 

Reserve Champion Commercial Heifer Calf 
49B   Emilee Oro  SKY Miss Electra 16H  April 21, 2020 

 
 

Class C     Heat 1     Purebred Bull Calves 
 

4th  -   76C    Bailey Smith  BLI Hard Top 206H   February 8, 2020 

2nd  -   26C Hawkin Mader Mader Son of Anarchy 144H February 7, 2020 

1st  -   79C Cassie Smith  BLI Headshot 203H   January 27, 2020 

3rd  -   101C  Treytin French Luv Mr. Ocean Walker 11H January 20, 2020 

 

Class C     Heat 2     Purebred Bull Calves 
 

1st  -   22C Stella Mader  Mader Breaking News 73H  January 14, 2020 

5th  -   32C Lisa Reich  LRE 12E    February 4, 2020 

3rd -   30C Mackenzie Skeels Anchor D MACS Horatio 31H January 4, 2020 

4th  -   89C Garren Skeels Anchor D Garren’s Kuzco 24H January 3, 2020 

2nd  -   14C Jacey Massey New Trend Guinness 1H  January 2, 2020 

 

Champion Purebred Bull Calf  
22C Stella Mader  Mader Breaking News 73H  January 14, 2020 

Reserve Champion Purebred Bull Calf 
14C Jacey Massey New Trend Guinness 1H  January 2, 2020 
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Class D     Heat 1     Commercial Bull Calves 
 

8th  -   50D Emilee Oro  SKY Stetson 15H   April 19, 2020 

3rd  -   89D Garren Skeels Trailer Blazer    February 15, 2020 

4th  -   59D   Trinity Martin  Jagger    February 14, 2020 

5th  -   51D Emilee Oro  SKY The Flash 5H   January 21, 2020 

2nd  -   57D   Raven Bullee  Top Gun    January 19, 2020 

7th  -   41D Tyler Bullee  X-Factors Rambo 9H  January 18, 2020 

6th  -   42D Tyler Bullee   X-Factors Renegade 21H  January 17, 2020 

1st  -   86D Kallista Chessor KKC Fuego 1H   January 12, 2020 

 

Champion Commercial Bull Calf  
86D Kallista Chessor KKC Fuego 1H   January 12, 2020 

Reserve Champion Commercial Bull Calf 
57D   Raven Bullee  Top Gun    January 19, 2020 

 

Class E     Heat 1     Purebred Yearling Females 
 

3rd  -   77E Bailey Smith  BLI Gina 933G   March 20, 2019 

4th  -   33E Lisa Reich  LRE Irresistible Grace 6G  February 24, 2019 

2nd  -   61E  Levi Martin  Lazy MC Gemstone 907G  February 14, 2019 

5th  -   96E Tracee French Luv Ms Sweet Kisses 926G February 3, 2019 

1st  -   13E Jacey Massey JM New Trend Style Matters 7G January 26, 2019  

 

Class E     Heat 2     Purebred Yearling Females 
 

4th  -   84E Kallista Chessor Mader MS Aurora 116G  January 26, 2019 

5th  -   99E Tayden French Luv Ms. Sky High 913G  January 25, 2019 

3rd  -   44E Gary Waldron Waldron Pol Georgian 83G January 22, 2019 

1st  -   69E Kade Rancier RF Scream 974G   January 15, 2019 

2nd  -   23E Stella Mader  Mader Lady 38G   January 13,2019  
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Class E     Heat 3     Purebred Yearling Females 

 

1st  -  8E Dylan Fuller  DDF Blazing Gem 93G  January 6, 2019 

2nd  -  73E Abby Rancier RF Joy's Elegance 941G  January 4, 2019 

5th  -   27E Kayle Harakal GFD Caught You Looking 1G January 2, 2019 

3rd  -  90E Garren Skeels Anchor D Garren's Tequila 224G January 1, 2019 

4th  -  64E  J.R. Good  YRJR Salsa 900G   January 1, 2019 

 

Champion Purebred Yearling Female  
69E Kade Rancier RF Scream 974G   January 15, 2019 

Reserve Champion Purebred Yearling Female 
13E Jacey Massey JM New Trend Style Matters 7G January 26, 2019  

 

 
Class F     Heat 1     Commercial Yearling Females 

 

2nd -  6F Kyle Yaremko Lazy MC Rising Star 911G  March 10, 2019 

7th -  75F Kurtus Pierson DDF Velvet Sensation 99G February 26, 2019 

5th -  52F Emilee Oro  SKY Pied Piper 910G  February 19. 2019 

3rd -  19F Leah Libke  Kitkat     February 8, 2019 

4th -  38F Dayne Ruzicka DJA Betty Two Two 2G  January 30, 2019 

1st  -   4F Kurt Yaremko DBD Guinean Franc 477G     January 29, 2019 

6th -  82F Kale Chessor RF Flirt 945G   January 4, 2019 

 

Champion Commercial Yearling Female  
4F Kurt Yaremko DBD Guinean Franc 477G     January 29, 2019 

Reserve Champion Commercial Yearling Female 
6F Kyle Yaremko Lazy MC Rising Star 911G  March 10, 2019 
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Class G     Heat 1 (2-year-olds)     Purebred Cow/Calf Pairs   
 

4th  -  53G Emilee Oro  ICU Pol Blue Swallow 19F        February 25, 2018 
Calf: SKY Saphiro 1H   January 10, 2020 

3rd -  65G J.R. Good  YR Attitude Reborn 845F   February 12, 2018 
Calf: YRJR Attitudes Ready or Not 27H   January 12, 2020    

1st  -  15G Jacey Massy  New Trend Finesse 9F  February 1, 2018  
Calf: JM New Trend Hilite 5H  January 11, 2020 

5th  -  97G Tracee French Luv Ms Fire Scream 810F  January 11, 2018 
Calf: Luv Mr. Ocean Walker 11H  January 20, 2020 

2nd  -  88G Garren Skeels Garren’s Gisele 28F    January 4, 2018 
                           Calf: Anchor D Garren’s Pandora 327H   January 4, 2020 
 

Class G     Heat 2 (3-year-olds)     Purebred Cow/Calf Pairs   
 

4th -  2G Jordynn Rogers SLY Queen B 74E   February 27, 2017 
Calf: JDR Hunny B 1H                            January 11, 2020 

2nd -  66G J.R. Good  YR Hot Tamale 731E  February 24, 2017 
Calf: YRJR Señorita 3H                          January 1, 2020 

3rd -  78G Bailey Smith  BLI Ella 720E   February 2, 2017 
Calf: BLI Hard Top 206H                         February 8, 2020 

1st  -  70G Kade Rancier RF Joys Elegance 747E  January 12, 2017 
Calf: RF Joy's Elegance 044H  January 5, 2020 

 

Class G     Heat 3 (Mature Cows)     Purebred Cow/Calf Pairs   
 

1st -  9G Kathryn Dolliver JT Sassy Pants 85C  March 15, 2015 
Calf: JT Shocker 14H                              February 19, 2020 

2nd -  31G Mackenzie Skeels Anchor D Tinkerbell 31B  January 1, 2014 
Calf: Anchor D MACS Horatio 31H January 4, 2020 

 

Champion Purebred Cow/Calf Pair  
15G Jacey Massy  New Trend Finesse 9F  February 1, 2018  

Calf: JM New Trend Hilite 5H  January 11, 2020 

Reserve Champion Purebred Cow/Calf Pair 
70G Kade Rancier RF Joys Elegance 747E  January 12, 2017 

Calf: RF Joy's Elegance 044H  January 5, 2020 
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Class H      Heat 1 (2-year-olds)      Commercial Cow/Calf Pairs   
 

3rd -  55H Emilee Oro  SKY Jessie James 87F  March 7, 2018 
Calf: SKY Stetson 15H   April 19, 2020 

1st -  71H Kade Rancier RF Dixie Erica 858F                      January 14, 2018 
Calf: RF Gold Key 092H   January 20, 2020 

2nd -  17H Kaylie Krys  Daliah    February 13, 2018 
Calf: Starsky     March 9, 2020 
Calf: Hutch     March 9, 2020 

 
 

Class H    Heat 2(Mature Cows) Commercial Cow/Calf Pairs 
 

1st -  85H Kallista Chessor Moonlight Madness                      January 19, 2017 
Calf: KKC Fuego 1H                           January 12, 2020 

2nd -  54H Emilee Oro  SKY Jessie's Girl 51C                  January 16, 2015 
Calf: SKY Miss Electra 16H                 April 21, 2020 

3rd -  56H Emilee Oro  Brielle                                            January 27, 2014      
Calf: SKY Harper 11H   April 3, 2020 

 

Champion Commercial Cow/Calf Pair  
71H Kade Rancier RF Dixie Erica 858F                      January 14, 2018 

Calf: RF Gold Key 092H   January 20, 2020 

Reserve Champion Commercial Cow/Calf Pair 
85H Kallista Chessor Moonlight Madness                      January 19, 2017 

Calf: KKC Fuego 1H                           January 12, 2020 

 
 
Overall Grand Champion Purebred Female  

15G Jacey Massy  New Trend Finesse 9F  February 1, 2018  
Calf: JM New Trend Hilite 5H  January 11, 2020 

Overall Reserve Grand Champion Purebred Female  
69E Kade Rancier RF Scream 974G   January 15, 2019 

 
Overall Grand Champion Commercial Female  

71H Kade Rancier RF Dixie Erica 858F                      January 14, 2018 
Calf: RF Gold Key 092H   January 20, 2020 

Overall Reserve Grand Champion Commercial Female  
4F Kurt Yaremko DBD Guinean Franc 477G     January 29, 2019 
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Photography Competition 
Photo Class A      Photography PeeWee Division 
 

1st -  45A Garrett Ruzicka 
92A Quade Cook 
93A Emma Cook 

2nd -  94A Tulsa Smith  
 
 

Photo Class B      Photography Novice Division 
 

5B Kurt Yaremko 
1st -  20B Stella Mader 

24B Hawkin Mader 
37B Dayna Ruzicka 
39B Sara-Jane Ruzicka 

2nd -  72B Abby Rancier 
98B Tayden French 
100B Treytin French 

 

 
 
Photo Class C      Photography Junior Division 
 

34C David Ruzicka 
2nd -  62C J.R. Good 

67C Kade Rancier 
74C Kurtus Pierson 

1st -  83C Kallista Chessor 
95C Tracee French 

 
 
Photo Class D      Photography Intermediate Division 
 

7D Kyle Yaremko 
1st -  58D Trinity Martin 
2nd -  87D Garren Skeels 
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Photo Class E      Photography Senior Division 
 

Overall 3E Callie Anderson 
16E Kaylie Krys 
18E Leah Libke 
28E Mackenzie Skeels 
36E Jenna Olson 

2nd -  43E Gary Waldron 
46E Emilee Oro 
81E Kale Chessor 

1st -  91E Tia Schram 
 
 
 

Overall Photography Champion 
3E Callie Anderson 

 
 

 

 
THANK-YOU TO OUR 2020 SPONSORS 

Beechnor Bros Simmentals  Beechnor Land and Cattle  

Bohrson Marketing Services  DLMS/Cattlevids.ca  

Grinalta Farms     Mader Ranches 

Red Top Livestock      Transcon Livestock 

Westway Farms     WJ Simmentals 

Alberta Simmental Association  Canadian Simmental Association 

Friends of Canadian Simmental Foundation 


